SPECIFICATIONS
Input :
DC voltage from built in transducer
Local Indications :
Green LED for Mains, Red LED for Alarm &
Yellow LED for Level above setpoint (optional)
Current flows here
but not sensed

H - Non Intrinsically Safe
DIMENSIONS APPLICATION
ORDERING CODE
L= mm.611 H
PROBE
HEAD
PROCESS
CONNECTION
ELECTRODE
PROCESS CONNECTION
MATERIAL
1 - CS (for flanges only)
4 - SS304
6 - SS316
PROCESS CONNECTION TYPE
(NOTE 2)
T - Threaded
I - Integral flange
POWER SUPPLY
1 - 115VAC ±10%, 50Hz, 1 φ
2 - 230VAC ±10%, 50Hz, 1 φ
3 - 24VDC
FLANGE TABLE
Pressure rating = 150 # (10 Kg/cm2)
  ANSI BS DIN IS
1" 11 12 13 14
1 1/2" 16 17 18 19
2 " 21 21 23 24
2 1/2" 26 27 28 29
3 " 31 32 33 34
4 " 41 42 43 44
5" 51 52 53 54
6 " 62 62 63 64
PROCESS CONNECTION SIZE
01 - 1"      BSP (M)
02 - 1 1/2"   BSP (M)
ELECTRODE CODE (NOTE 3)
XX - As per electrode selection
  guide
TRANSDUCER (SQUARE VERSION)
2 - T912
COATING / LINING
0 - No coating
MATL. OF COUNTER WEIGHT
0 - No counter weight
ENCLOSURE (NOTE 1)
1 - Weather proof (W/P)
7 - W/P with HTSO in CS & SINDANO
VERSIONS
A - Single point switch (1 C/O)
B - Single point switch (1 C/O) with
time delay
G - Single point switch (2 C/O)
H - Single point switch (2 C/O) with
time delay
0 2 0 0
HTSO in CS
& SINDANO
PROCESS
CONNECTION
ELECTRODE
SET LEVEL
POWER
SUPPLY
PROBE
HEAD
174
140
165 300
146
RELAY
DE-ENERGISED
TIME DELAY